
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 21-23, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  231.6141

11 B. Spies  231.7102

95 R. Hayden  231.9063

2 J. Hacking  531.9974

12 B. Attard  232.0935

69 D. Eslick  1332.1996

34 M. Barnes  232.2987

24 C. Mcbain  932.3558

21 P. Picotte  232.5659

56 T. Meiring  232.60510

55 K. Lacombe  332.83311

79 B. Young  832.88312

47 C. Caylor  232.93613

85 R. Elleby  232.99914

6 D. Buckmaster  233.01815

28 N. Moore  733.15816

234 S. Kuehler  233.16317

360 M. Beck  233.52718

91 J. Tigert  233.57619

488 C. Siglin  233.68720

39 S. Fouchek  233.72821

29 B. Long  233.90622

51 T. Yonce  833.91323

292 K. Marshall  233.94124

328 G. Laya  633.99525

555 G. Rojas  234.04526

37 N. Hester  1634.10327

220 G. Carter  234.13728

199 D. Parkerson  234.17329

847 K. Carlotta  1234.21330

136 S. Salenius  234.40831

312 A. Seeley  234.53832

120 T. Mcdonald  234.66733

811 M. Morgan  234.75534

269 J. Rock Page  234.76035

420 T. Kekhia  235.56336

696 A. Eldridge  235.85937

230 C. Ancien  235.92938

701 M. Brereton  236.00439

172 J. Zalusky  238.45140

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  222.9791

2 J. Hacking  223.3082

21 P. Picotte  223.3543

95 R. Hayden  223.3844

11 B. Spies  223.5385

34 M. Barnes  223.5506

12 B. Attard  223.5957

24 C. Mcbain  123.7408

69 D. Eslick  1323.7909

6 D. Buckmaster  223.85310

55 K. Lacombe  224.00411

56 T. Meiring  224.00612

85 R. Elleby  224.01613

28 N. Moore  524.05814

47 C. Caylor  224.09415

79 B. Young  1524.09616

220 G. Carter  224.32917

91 J. Tigert  124.38918

39 S. Fouchek  224.39319

360 M. Beck  224.39520

234 S. Kuehler  224.42821

488 C. Siglin  224.50122

555 G. Rojas  224.51323

847 K. Carlotta  124.61224

292 K. Marshall  724.71225

312 A. Seeley  224.78626

136 S. Salenius  124.94727

199 D. Parkerson  225.01728

29 B. Long  225.02029

51 T. Yonce  125.04330

37 N. Hester  225.12131

328 G. Laya  125.14132

120 T. Mcdonald  225.40033

811 M. Morgan  225.47434

269 J. Rock Page  225.67035

420 T. Kekhia  225.68236

701 M. Brereton  225.68437

696 A. Eldridge  226.11238

230 C. Ancien  226.26539

172 J. Zalusky  228.44040

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  234.8641

99 G. May  234.9762

21 P. Picotte  935.2593

24 C. Mcbain  635.4004

2 J. Hacking  235.4035

11 B. Spies  535.4046

12 B. Attard  835.7487

34 M. Barnes  435.8428

85 R. Elleby  935.8609

69 D. Eslick  1235.90310

6 D. Buckmaster  236.18911

55 K. Lacombe  236.29512

79 B. Young  736.36113

47 C. Caylor  336.41814

56 T. Meiring  1036.60815

28 N. Moore  636.71416

91 J. Tigert  1136.74317

220 G. Carter  236.83318

234 S. Kuehler  937.10619

39 S. Fouchek  737.20420

360 M. Beck  737.25221

555 G. Rojas  1437.29822

51 T. Yonce  1137.44823

488 C. Siglin  1637.54324

199 D. Parkerson  1337.63425

292 K. Marshall  737.80326

847 K. Carlotta  1137.81927

120 T. Mcdonald  637.89228

811 M. Morgan  237.90229

312 A. Seeley  638.05630

328 G. Laya  538.19231

136 S. Salenius  138.20732

37 N. Hester  1538.28733

29 B. Long  1438.37334

269 J. Rock Page  238.74635

420 T. Kekhia  1038.76336

701 M. Brereton  1639.76237

696 A. Eldridge  939.91338

230 C. Ancien  240.32539

172 J. Zalusky  542.82840
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